
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Care Instructions:

Carton:

• Anti pill finish on surface
• Smooth surface for easy decoration
• Soft stand collar
• Self coloured binding on cuff
• Shoulder side panel
• Twin needle stitched hem
• 1/4 zip at neck self coloured
• 2 x exposed side zippers self

coloured
• Henbury cut out label

S M L

Country of Origin:

6102309000

Commodity Code:

XL 2XL 3XL

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

42
107

S M L

44-46
112-117

48
122

50-52
127-132

XL 2XL 3XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - cms        
Length - cms  
Sleeve Length - cms

To Fit:

Chest - Inches 
Chest - cms

100% Polyester Microfleece

Anti-Pill Finish 280gsm

XS - 4XL

24 (XS, 3XL and 4XL are 6 per carton)

H858

1/4 ZIP MICROFLEECE TOP

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours separately, 
Wash and dry inside out , Tumble dry low temperature, Cool 
iron on reverse

4XL

54
137

4XL

65

86-91

XS

XS

NEW FOR 2020

68
77.5

62

66
74.5

59

64

71

55

62
67.5
51

60

48
64

34-36

71

72

83.5

68

70
80.5

74
86.5



H858

MEN'S 1/4 ZIP MICROFLEECE 

Black

BLACK

2379C

NAVY 

Pantone Guide:

NEW FOR 2020




